

Date: 27.05.2023

To
The Corporate Relations Department
BSE Limited
P.J.Towers, Dalal Street,
MUMBAI-400001

To
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
MUMBAI-400051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Audited Financial Results Q4 & FY2022-23

Ref: BSE Scrip Code:539302, NSE Symbol:POWERMECH

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the copies of the newspaper publication for the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the fourth Quarter and Financial Year Ended 31.03.2023 approved at the Board Meeting held on 26.05.2023, published in Financial Express and Nava Telangana (Telugu) Newspapers on 27.05.2023.

This is for your information and records.

Regards,
For Power Mech Projects Limited

Mohith Kumar Khandelwal
Company Secretary

Encl:A/a

PURAVANKARA

PURAVANKARA LIMITED
Registered Office: No.130/1, Ulsoor Road, Bengaluru-560 042, India
Corporate Identification Number: L45200KA1986PLC051571
Email: investors@puravankara.com
Tel: +91-80-43439999 | Fax: +91-80-2559 9350

Extract of standalone and consolidated audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2023

(₹/Crores, except share and per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	248.52	246.49	109.98	648.24	730.31	386.99	392.45	295.55	1,235.77	954.70
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.71	30.36	(9.49)	128.35	307.18	1.25	28.79	(26.39)	55.44	285.78
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.71	30.36	(9.49)	128.35	307.18	1.25	28.79	(26.39)	55.44	285.78
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.40	24.17	(6.44)	114.24	166.07	26.75	22.55	(20.06)	66.48	147.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	37.42	23.21	(6.14)	111.75	165.44	28.32	21.29	(21.99)	63.29	146.04
6	Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 5/share)	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1,680.52	1,687.35	-	-	-	1,868.19	1,923.48
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (nominal value ₹ 5 per share) (not annualised)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80	6.22
	Basic - (₹)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80	6.22
	Diluted - (₹)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80	6.22

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended 31st March 2023 audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges at 'www.bseindia.com' and 'www.nseindia.com' and on the company's website at 'www.puravankara.com'.
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 26-05-2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Puravankara Limited

Nani R Choksey
Vice-Chairman & Whole-time Director
DIN: 00504655Bengaluru
May 26, 2023

STEL Holdings Limited

CIN: L65993KL1990PLC005811 | Regd. Office: 24/1624, Bristow Road, Willingdon Island, Cochin - 682003, Kerala. Email: secretarial@stelholdings.com, Website: www.stelholdings.com

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

₹ in lakhs

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED				
	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
	31.3.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.3.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,318.83	1,291.24	1,716.17	2,007.09	1,318.83	1,291.24	1,716.17	2,007.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities before Tax	1,291.42	1,278.75	1,642.35	1,944.25	1,291.22	1,278.75	1,641.30	1,943.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	965.76	964.97	1,226.94	1,461.76	965.55	964.97	1,225.90	1,460.82
4	Total comprehensive income / (Loss) for the period	(8,388.74)	(13,102.77)	7,505.10	(3,858.17)	7,156.31	(13,102.77)	7,504.05	(3,859.12)
5	Equity Share Capital	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)			79,583.37	72,078.28			79,574.38	72,070.33
7 (i)	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 each) Basic & Diluted	5.23	5.23	6.65	7.92	5.23	5.23	6.64	7.92
7 (ii)	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 each) Basic & Diluted	5.23	5.23	6.65	7.92	5.23	5.23	6.64	7.92

Notes: 1. The above Audited Financial Results of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 25, 2023. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out the audit of the aforesaid results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results are available on the website of the stock exchanges i.e www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website (www.stelholdings.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
Abraham Ithiyil
Wholetime Director
(DIN: 02171344)Cochin
May 25, 2023

POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office: Plot No.77, Jubilee Enclave, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana.
Phone: 040-30444418, CIN: L74140TG1999PLC032156, Email - cs@powermech.net, Website: www.powermechprojects.comEXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

(Rs. in Mns)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2022 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2022 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	11,579.77	8,936.79	8,861.35	35,320.86	26,311.29	11,741.04	9,091.06	9,023.97	36,011.88	27,104.84
2	Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,012.46	700.33	677.56	2,818.58	1,873.42	997.56	694.76	648.91	2,799.81	1,846.78
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,012.46	700.33	677.56	2,818.58	1,873.42	997.56	694.76	648.91	2,799.81	1,846.78
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	760.72	512.83	498.24	2,092.96	1,409.48	752.04	506.20	476.03	2,091.18	1,390.02
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	759.03	515.98	500.40	2,100.71	1,422.12	734.17	509.87	478.08	2,092.83	1,384.60
6	Paid up equity share capital	149.06	149.06	147.11	149.06	147.11	149.06	149.06	147.11	149.06	147.11
7	Other equity				12,115.51	9,788.82				12,605.70	10,286.89
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	51.03	34.43	33.87	141.38	95.81	50.45	33.99	32.36	141.26	94.49

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.powermechprojects.com, and also available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
2. The above Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 26, 2023.
3. Figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial years ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 and published figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.
4. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 26, 2023 has recommended a final dividend of Rs. 2.00 per equity share of face value of Rs. 10 each which is subject to approval of the shareholders.
5. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period classification.

For and on behalf of
POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED
Sd/-
S. Kishore Babu
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 69971313Place: Hyderabad
Date: 26-05-2023

optiemus

OPTIEMUS INFRACOM LIMITED

CIN: L64200DL1993PLC054086
Registered Office: K-20, Second Floor, Lajpat Nagar - II, New Delhi - 110024
Corporate Office: D-348, Sector-63, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201307
Website: www.optiemus.com | Email: info@optiemus.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

Figures in lakhs except EPS

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023		
1	Total income from operations (net)	17,569.87	14,831.94	16,027.77	59,727.15	42,973.02	34,049.83	32,668.47	19,450.22	1,17,388.10	47,163.22
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,058.46	597.32	1,005.68	4,265.04	2,577.01	2,786.77	1,438.97	351.37	6,005.53	558.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,058.46	597.32	1,005.68	4,265.04	2,577.01	2,371.13	1,306.80	589.30	5,313.85	469.30
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,567.42	709.47	711.20	3,480.22	1,852.64	1,722.35	1,257.47	282.83	4,187.64	(92.17)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1,569.12	703.41	711.20	3,479.48	1,857.24	1,724.05	1,251.40	282.37	4,186.90	(87.56)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share Rs. 10/-)	8,585.72	8,585.72	8,581.42	8,585.72	8,581.42	8,585.72	8,585.72	8,581.42	8,585.72	8,581.42
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	32,436.29	28,846.32	-	-	-	29,660.49	24,428.90
8	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
(a)	Basic	1.83	0.82	0.83	4.05	2.16	2.01	1.46	0.33	4.88	(0.10)
(b)	Diluted	1.82	0.82	0.83	4.04	2.16	2.00	1.45	0.33	4.87	(0.10)

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the audited Financial Results for the quarter & year ended March 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on company's website www.optiemus.com.
2. The audited standalone & consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter & financial year ended on March 31, 2023 have been duly reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Friday, 26th May, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board
Optiemus Infracom Limited
Sd/-
Ashok Gupta
Executive ChairmanPlace: Noida
Date: 26.05.2023

VINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED

Registered Office: B/H INTERNATIONAL HOTEL, NAROL-ISANPUR ROAD NAROL, AHMEDABAD - 382405, GUJARAT
Website: www.vinnyoverseas.in | CIN: L51909GJ1992PLC017742

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31st March 2023 (Audited)	31st Dec 2022 (Audited)	31st March 2022 (Audited)	31st Mar 2023 (Audited)	31st Mar 2022 (Audited)
Revenue from operations	3441.05	2009.30	2964.67	10641.51	10997.91
Other income	7.36	9.06	8.54	20.71	13.07
Total Income	3448.41	2018.36	2973.21	10662.22	11010.98
Profit/(loss) before excep-tional items and tax	172.51	-19.66	-102.7	340.25	-595.64
Profit (Loss) for the period from continuing operations	106.84	-27.37	-57.64	240.73	-451.08
Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) from Discontinued operations (after tax)	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) for the period	106.84	-27.37	-57.64	240.73	-451.08
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	96.17	-25.64	-55.89	235.26	-444.78
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share Rs. 10/- each)	2326.23	1011.41	919.46	2326.23	919.46
Earnings per equity share (for continuing & discontinued operation):					
- Basic	0.05	-0.01	-0.02	0.1	-0.19
- Diluted	0.05	-0.01	-0.02	0.1	-0.19

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results for the quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2023, filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone Financial Results for quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company website (www.vinnyoverseas.in).

By order of the board
For VINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED
Sd/-
Hiralal jagdishchandra Parekh
Managing DirectorPlace : Ahmedabad, India
Date : May 26, 2023CONNECT
BROADBAND

QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED

CIN : L00000MH1946PLC197474

Regd. Office : Plot No. 196 Flat No 6, Dinkar Apartment, Ulkanagri, Behind Gayakwad Classes, Aurangabad (Maharashtra) - 431005, Tel : 0240-2320750-51
Corporate Office : B-71, Phase VII, Industrial Area, Mohali (Punjab) - 160055, Tel : 0172-5090000
Email: secretarial@infoteleconnect.com, Website: www.connectzone.in

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2023

(Rs. in Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
Total income from operations	7,584.29	9,766.94	11,452.16	39,625.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,881.18)	(2,952.52)	(2,642.95)	(10,500.88)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(2,881.18)	(2,952.52)	(2,642.95)	(10,500.88)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(2,881.18)	(2,952.52)	(2,642.95)	(10,500.88)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,881.74)	(2,946.54)	(2,630.56)	(10,509.35)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re. 1/- each)	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			(244,633.11)	(234,123.76)
Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (In Rs.) * Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (EPS) is not annualised for the quarter ended March 31, 2023, quarter ended December 31, 2022 and March 31, 2022.	(0.47)	(0.48)	(0.43)	(1.72)

TPSODL

TP SOUTHERN ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

(Procurement Department)
Call Center/Training Center- Duduma Colony,
Ambagada, Berhampur, Odisha-760006

CORRIGENDUM Date: 27.05.2023

EMD values of the NITs have been revised as mentioned in the table below:

Sl. No.	Tender Description	NIT Number	Published Date	EMD (Rs.)	Revised EMD (Rs.)	Tender Fee inclusive of GST (Rs.)	Last date and time of Payment of Tender Fee
1.	Rate Contract for Hiring of Counter Associates for Revenue Counters in PAN TPSODL	TPSODL/OT/2023-24/020	25.05.2023	3Lacs	1 Lac	5,000/-	05.06.2023; 18:00 Hrs.
2.	Rate Contract for Door-to-Door Collection and Disconnection of LT consumers in PAN TPSODL	TPSODL/OT/2023-24/021	25.05.2023	1 Lac	3 Lacs	5,000/-	05.06.2023; 18:00 Hrs.

For detailed tender, please visit Tender Section on TPSODL website
<https://www.tpsouthernodisha.com>

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Indira Circle, Jawahar Lal Nehru Marg, Jaipur-302004

No : JDA/EE&TA to Dir.Engg.-I/2023-24/D-57 Dated : 26.05.2023

NOTICE INVITING BID

NIB No. : EE & TA to Dir.Engg.-I/08/2023-24

Bids are invited for works given below in various zones as per details given :-

S. No.	Zone	UBN No.	Cost of Work (Lacs)	Nature of Work	Last Date
1.	EE-10	JDA2324WSOB00154	289.94	Renewal of Road	15.06.2023

Details are available at Procurement Portal website www.sppp.rajasthan.gov.in, www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in and www.jda.urban.rajasthan.gov.in.

Executive Engineer & TA to Dir.Engg-I
Raj.Samwad/C/23/3073

VINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED

Registered Office: B/H INTERNATIONAL HOTEL, NAROL-ISANPUR ROAD NAROL, AHMEDABAD - 382405, GUJARAT
Website: www.vinnyoverseas.in | CIN: L51909GJ1992PLC017742

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31st March 2023 (Audited)	31st Dec 2022 (Audited)	31st March 2022 (Audited)	31st Mar 2022 (Audited)
Revenue from operations	3441.05	2009.30	2964.67	10641.51
Other income	7.36	9.06	8.54	20.71
Total Income	3448.41	2018.36	2973.21	10662.22
Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	172.51	-19.66	-102.7	340.25
Profit (Loss) for the period from continuing operations	106.84	-27.37	-57.64	240.73
Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-
Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations (after tax)	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) for the period	106.84	-27.37	-57.64	240.73
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	96.17	-25.64	-55.89	235.26
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share Rs. 10/- each)	2326.23	1011.41	919.46	2326.23
Earnings per equity share (for continuing & discontinued operation):				
- Basic	0.05	-0.01	-0.02	0.1
- Diluted	0.05	-0.01	-0.02	0.1

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results for the quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2023, filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone Financial Results for quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company website (www.vinnyoverseas.in).

By order of the board
For VINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED
Sd/-
Hiralal jagdishchandra Parekh
Managing Director

Place : Ahmedabad, India
Date : May 26, 2023

CONNECT BROADBAND

QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED

CIN : L00000MH1946PLC197474

Regd. Office : Plot No. 196 Flat No 6, Dinkar Apartment, Ulkanagri, Behind Gayakwad Classes, Aurangabad (Maharashtra)- 431005, Tel : 0240-2320750-51
Corporate Office : B-71, Phase VII, Industrial Area, Mohali (Punjab) - 160055, Tel : 0172-5090000
Email: secretarial@infotelconnect.com, Website: www.connectzone.in

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2023

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations	7,584.29	9,766.94	11,452.16	39,625.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,881.18)	(2,952.52)	(2,642.95)	(10,500.88)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,881.18)	(2,952.52)	(2,642.95)	(10,500.88)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,881.18)	(2,952.52)	(2,642.95)	(10,500.88)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,881.74)	(2,946.54)	(2,630.56)	(10,509.35)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re. 1/- each)	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			(244,633.11)	(234,123.76)
Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (In Rs.)	(0.47)	(0.48)	(0.43)	(1.72)
* Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (EPS) is not annualised for the quarter ended March 31, 2023, quarter ended December 31, 2022 and March 31, 2022.				

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.connectzone.in).

By Order of the Board
For QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED
Dinesh Ashokrao Kadam
Whole Time Director
(DIN: 08282276)

Date : May 26, 2023
Place of Signing : Aurangabad

PURAVANKARA

PURAVANKARA LIMITED
Registered Office: No.130/1, Ulsoor Road, Bengaluru-560 042, India
Corporate Identification Number: L45200KA1986PLC051571
Email: investors@puravankara.com
Tel: +91-80-43439999 | Fax: +91-80-2559 9350

Extract of standalone and consolidated audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	248.52	246.49	109.96	648.24	730.31	388.99	392.45	295.55	1,235.77	
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.71	30.36	(9.49)	128.35	307.18	1.25	28.79	(26.39)	55.44	
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.71	30.36	(9.49)	128.35	307.18	1.25	28.79	(26.39)	55.44	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.49	24.17	(6.44)	114.24	166.07	26.75	22.55	(20.06)	66.48	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	37.42	23.21	(6.14)	111.75	166.44	28.32	21.29	(21.99)	63.29	
6	Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 5/share)	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1,660.52	1,687.35	-	-	-	1,866.19	
8	Earnings Per share (before extraordinary items) (nominal value ₹ 5 per share) (not annualised)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80	
	Basic : (₹)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80	
	Diluted : (₹)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80	

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended 31st March 2023 audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website at www.puravankara.com.
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 26-05-2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Puravankara Limited
Nani R Choksey
Vice-Chairman & Whole-time Director
DIN 00504555

Bengaluru
May 26, 2023

STEL Holdings Limited

CIN: L65993KL1990PLC005811 | Regd. Office: 24/1624, Bristow Road, Willingdon Island, Cochin - 682003, Kerala. Email: secretarial@stelholdings.com, Website: www.stelholdings.com

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED				
	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
	31.3.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.3.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,318.83	1,291.24	1,716.17	2,007.09	1,318.83	1,291.24	1,716.17	2,007.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities before Tax	1,291.42	1,278.75	1,642.35	1,944.25	1,291.22	1,278.75	1,641.30	1,943.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	965.76	964.97	1,226.94	1,461.76	965.55	964.97	1,225.90	1,460.82
4	Total comprehensive income / (Loss) for the period	(8,388.74)	(13,102.77)	7,505.10	(3,858.17)	7,156.31	(13,102.77)	7,504.05	(3,859.12)
5	Equity Share Capital	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)			79,583.37	72,078.28			79,574.38	72,070.33
7 (i)	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 each) Basic & Diluted	5.23	5.23	6.65	7.92	5.23	5.23	6.64	7.92
7 (ii)	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 each) Basic & Diluted	5.23	5.23	6.65	7.92	5.23	5.23	6.64	7.92

Notes:- 1. The above Audited Financial Results of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 25, 2023. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out the audit of the aforesaid results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results are available on the website of the stock exchanges i.e www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website (www.stelholdings.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-

Abraham Ithype
Wholtime Director
(DIN: 02717344)

Cochin
May, 25, 2023

POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office: Plot No.77, Jubilee Enclave, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana.
Phone: 040-30444418, CIN: L74140TG1999PLC032156, Email - cs@powermech.net, Website: www.powermechprojects.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2022 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2022 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	11,579.77	8,936.79	8,861.35	35,320.86	26,311.29	11,741.04	9,091.06	9,023.97	36,011.88	
2	Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,012.46	700.33	677.56	2,818.58	1,873.42	997.56	694.76	648.91	2,799.81	
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,012.46	700.33	677.56	2,818.58	1,873.42	997.56	694.76	648.91	2,799.81	
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	760.72	512.83	498.24	2,092.96	1,409.48	752.04	506.20	476.03	2,091.18	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	759.03	515.98	500.40	2,100.71	1,422.12	734.17	509.87	478.08	2,092.83	
6	Paid up equity share capital	149.06	149.06	147.11	149.06	147.11	149.06	149.06	147.11	149.06	
7	Other equity				12,115.51	9,788.82				12,605.70	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	51.03	34.43	33.87	141.38	95.81	50.45	33.99	32.36	141.26	

NOTES: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.powermechprojects.com and also available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
2. The above Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 26, 2023.
3. Figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial years ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 and published figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.
4. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 26, 2023 has recommended a final dividend of Rs. 2.00 per equity share of face value of Rs.10 each which is subject to approval of the shareholders.
5. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period classification.

For and on behalf of
POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED
Sd/-
S. Kishore Babu
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00971313

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 26-05-2023

optiemus

OPTIEMUS INFRACOM LIMITED

CIN: L64200DL1993PLC054086
Registered Office: K-20, Second Floor, Lajpat Nagar - II, New Delhi - 110024
Corporate Office: D-348, Sector-63, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201307
Website: www.optiemus.com | Email: info@optiemus.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	17,569.87	14,831.94	16,027.77	59,727.15	42,973.02	34,049.83	32,668.47	19,450.22	1,17,388.10	

STEL Holdings Limited

CIN: L65993KL1990PLC005811 | Regd. Office: 24/1624, Bristow Road, Willingdon Island, Cochin - 682003, Kerala. Email: secretarial@stelholdings.com, Website: www.stelholdings.com

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

₹ in lakhs

S.No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.3.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.3.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED
1	Total Income from Operations	1,318.83	1,291.24	1,716.17	2,007.09	1,318.83	1,291.24	1,716.17	2,007.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities before Tax	1,291.42	1,278.75	1,642.35	1,944.25	1,291.22	1,278.75	1,641.30	1,943.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	965.76	964.97	1,226.94	1,461.76	965.55	964.97	1,225.90	1,460.82
4	Total comprehensive income / (Loss) for the period	(8,388.74)	(13,102.77)	7,505.10	(3,858.17)	7,156.31	(13,102.77)	7,504.05	(3,859.12)
5	Equity Share Capital	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	79,583.37	72,078.28	-	-	79,574.38	72,070.33
7 (i)	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 each) Basic & Diluted	5.23	5.23	6.65	7.92	5.23	5.23	6.64	7.92
7 (ii)	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 each) Basic & Diluted	5.23	5.23	6.65	7.92	5.23	5.23	6.64	7.92

Notes:- 1. The above Audited Financial Results of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 25, 2023. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out the audit of the aforesaid results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results are available on the website of the stock exchanges i.e www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website (www.stelholdings.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Abraham Ithiyape
Wholetime Director
(DIN: 02717344)

Cochin
May 25, 2023

THE WATERBASE LIMITED

Regd Office : Ananthapuram Village T P Gudur Mandal, Nellore, Andhra Pradesh -524 344. Ph: +91-9100018037
E-mail : investor@waterbaseindia.com | Website : www.waterbaseindia.com | CIN : L05005AP1987PLC018436

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results For The Quarter And Year Ended March 31, 2023

(Rs.in Lakhs except for per share data)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		Mar 31, 2023	Mar 31, 2022	Mar 31, 2023	Mar 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income	6,690.83	3,919.48	39,672.27	39,672.27
2.	Net profit before Tax and exceptional items	(229.19)	(814.12)	(436.98)	(436.98)
3.	Net profit before Tax and after exceptional items	(229.19)	(814.12)	(436.98)	(436.98)
4.	Net profit after tax and exceptional items	(190.51)	(620.37)	(347.70)	(347.70)
5.	Total Comprehensive income (after tax)	(173.81)	(622.73)	(329.34)	(329.34)
6.	Equity share capital(Face value of Rs.10/- per equity share)	4,142.68	4,142.68	4,142.68	4,142.68
7.	Other equity	-	-	-	14,128.23
8.	Earnings Per share (of Rs.10/- each)	-	-	-	-
(a)	Basic	(0.46)	(1.50)	(0.84)	(0.84)
(b)	Diluted	(0.46)	(1.50)	(0.84)	(0.84)

Notes :
1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 25, 2023.
2. Additional information on Audited standalone financial results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023 is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	Mar 31, 2023	Mar 31, 2022	Mar 31, 2023	Mar 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income	6,690.83	3,919.48	30,672.27	30,672.27
Net profit before Tax and exceptional items	(229.12)	(812.59)	(436.08)	(436.08)
Net profit before Tax and after exceptional items	(229.12)	(812.59)	(436.08)	(436.08)
Net profit after tax and exceptional items	(190.43)	(618.84)	(346.80)	(346.80)
Total Comprehensive income (after tax)	(173.74)	(621.20)	(328.44)	(328.44)

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.waterbaseindia.com

On behalf of Board of Directors
Varun Aditya Thapar
Director
DIN: 02322660

Place : New Delhi
Date : May 25, 2023

PURAVANKARA

PURAVANKARA LIMITED

Registered Office: No.130/1, Ulsoor Road, Bengaluru-560 042, India
Corporate Identification Number: L45200KA1986PLC051571
Email: investors@puravankara.com
Tel: +91-80-43439999 | Fax: +91-80-2559 9350

Extract of standalone and consolidated audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023

(₹/Crores, except share and per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	
		248.52	246.49	109.98	648.24	730.31	388.99	392.45	295.55	1,235.77
1	Total Income from operations	248.52	246.49	109.98	648.24	730.31	388.99	392.45	295.55	1,235.77
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.71	30.36	(9.49)	128.35	307.18	1.25	28.79	(26.39)	55.44
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.71	30.36	(9.49)	128.35	307.18	1.25	28.79	(26.39)	55.44
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.49	24.17	(6.44)	114.24	166.07	26.75	22.55	(20.06)	66.48
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	37.42	23.21	(6.14)	111.75	166.44	28.32	21.29	(21.99)	63.29
6	Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 5/shares)	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1,680.52	1,687.35	-	-	-	1,868.19
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (nominal value ₹ 5 per share) (not annualised)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80
	Basic : (₹)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80
	Diluted : (₹)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended 31st March 2023 audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website at www.puravankara.com.
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 26-05-2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Puravankara Limited
Nani R Choksey
Vice-Chairman & Whole-time Director
DIN 00504555

Bengaluru
May 26, 2023

VINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED

Registered Office: B/H INTERNATIONAL HOTEL, NAROL-ISANPUR ROAD NAROL, AHMEDABAD - 382405, GUJARAT
Website: www.vinnyoverseas.in | CIN: L51909G1992PLC017742

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31st March 2023 (Audited)	31st Dec 2022 (Audited)	31st March 2022 (Audited)	31st Mar 2023 (Audited)	31st Mar 2022 (Audited)
Revenue from operations	3441.05	2009.30	2964.67	10641.51	10997.91
Other income	7.36	9.06	8.54	20.71	13.07
Total Income	3448.41	2018.36	2973.21	10662.22	11010.98
Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	172.51	-19.66	-102.7	340.25	-595.64
Profit (Loss) for the period from continuing operations	106.84	-27.37	-57.64	240.73	-451.08
Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations (after tax)	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) for the period	106.84	-27.37	-57.64	240.73	-451.08
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	96.17	-25.64	-55.89	235.26	-444.78
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Shares Rs. 10/- each)	2326.23	1011.41	919.46	2326.23	919.46
Earnings per equity share (for continuing & discontinued operation):					
- Basic	0.05	-0.01	-0.02	0.1	-0.19
- Diluted	0.05	-0.01	-0.02	0.1	-0.19

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results for the quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2023, filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone Financial Results for quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company website (www.vinnyoverseas.in).

By order of the board
For VINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED
Sd/-
Hiralal jagdishchandra Parekh
Managing Director

Place : Ahmedabad, India
Date : May 26, 2023

POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office: Plot No.77, Jubilee Enclave, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana.
Phone: 040-30444418, CIN: L74140TG1999PLC032156, Email - cs@powermech.net, Website: www.powermechprojects.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

(Rs. in Mns)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2022 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2022 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)
		11,579.77	8,936.79	8,861.35	35,320.86	26,311.29	11,741.04	9,091.06	9,023.97	36,011.88	27,104.84
1	Total income from operations	11,579.77	8,936.79	8,861.35	35,320.86	26,311.29	11,741.04	9,091.06	9,023.97	36,011.88	
2	Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,012.46	700.33	677.56	2,818.58	1,873.42	997.56	694.76	648.91	2,799.81	
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,012.46	700.33	677.56	2,818.58	1,873.42	997.56	694.76	648.91	2,799.81	
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	760.72	512.83	498.24	2,092.96	1,409.48	752.04	506.20	476.03	2,091.18	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	759.03	515.98	500.40	2,100.71	1,422.12	734.17	509.87	478.08	2,092.83	
6	Paid up equity share capital	149.06	149.06	147.11	149.06	147.11	149.06	149.06	147.11	149.06	
7	Other equity	-	-	-	12,115.51	9,788.82	-	-	-	12,605.70	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	51.03	34.43	33.87	141.38	95.81	50.45	33.99	32.36	141.26	
	Basic & Diluted	51.03	34.43	33.87	141.38	95.81	50.45	33.99	32.36	141.26	

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.powermechprojects.com, and also available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
2. The above Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 26, 2023.
3. Figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial years ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 and published figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.
4. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 26, 2023 has recommended a final dividend of Rs. 2.00 per equity share of face value of Rs.10 each which is subject to approval of the shareholders.
5. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period classification.

For and on behalf of
POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED
Sd/-
S. Kishore Babu
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00971313

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 26-05-2023

CONNECT BROADBAND QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED

CIN : L00000MH1946PLC197474
Regd. Office : Plot No. 196 Flat No 6, Dinkar Apartment, Ulkanagri, Behind Gayakwad Classes, Aurangabad (Maharashtra) - 431005, Tel : 0240-2320750-51
Corporate Office : B-71, Phase VII, Industrial Area, Mohali (Punjab) - 160055, Tel : 0172-5090000
Email: secretarial@infotelconnect.com, Website: www.connectzone.in

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2023

(Rs. in Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations	7,584.29	9,766.94	11,452.16	39,625.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,881.18)	(2,952.52)	(2,642.95)	(10,500.88)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,881.18)	(2,952.52)	(2,642.95)	(10,500.88)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,881.18)	(2,952.52)	(2,642.95)	(10,500.88)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,881.74)	(2,946.54)	(2,630.56)	(10,509.35)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re. 1/- each)	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	(244,633.11)
Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (In Rs.) * Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (EPS) is not annualised for the quarter ended March 31, 2023, quarter ended December 31, 2022 and March 31, 2022.	(0.47)	(0.48)	(0.43)	(1.72)

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.connectzone.in).

By Order of the Board
For QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED
Dinesh Ashokrao Kadam
Whole Time Director
(DIN: 08282276)

Date : May 26, 2023
Place of Signing : Aurangabad

OPTIEMUS INFRACOM LIMITED

CIN: L64200DL1993PLC054086
Registered Office: K-20, Second Floor, Lajpat Nagar - II, New Delhi - 110024
Corporate Office: D-348, Sector-63, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201307
Website: www.optiemus.com | Email: info@optiemus.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

Figures in lakhs except EPS

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2022	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	17,569.87	14,831.94	16,027.77	59,727.15	42,973.02	34,049.83	32,668.47	19,450.22	1,17,388.10	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,058.46	597.32	1,005.68	4,265.04						

TPSODL

TP SOUTHERN ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

(Procurement Department)

Call Center/Training Center- Duduma Colony,
Ambagada, Berhampur, Odisha-760006

CORRIGENDUM

Date: 27.05.2023

EMD values of the NITs have been revised as mentioned in the table below:

Sl. No.	Tender Description	NIT Number	Published Date	EMD (Rs.)	Revised EMD (Rs.)	Tender Fee inclusive of GST (Rs.)	Last date and time of Payment of Tender Fee
1.	Rate Contract for Hiring of Counter Associates for Revenue Counters in PAN TPSODL	TPSODL/OT/2023-24/020	25.05.2023	3Lacs	1 Lac	5,000/-	05.06.2023; 18:00 Hrs.
2.	Rate Contract for Door-to-Door Collection and Disconnection of LT consumers in PAN TPSODL	TPSODL/OT/2023-24/021	25.05.2023	1 Lac	3 Lacs	5,000/-	05.06.2023; 18:00 Hrs.

For detailed tender, please visit Tender Section on TPSODL website <https://www.tpsouthernodisha.com>

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Indira Circle, Jawahar Lal Nehru Marg, Jaipur-302004

No : JDA/EE&TA to Dir.Engg.-I/2023-24/D-57 Dated : 26.05.2023

NOTICE INVITING BID

NIB No. : EE & TA to Dir.Engg.-I/08/2023-24

Bids are invited for works given below in various zones as per details given :-

S. No.	Zone	UBN No.	Cost of Work (Lacs)	Nature of Work	Last Date
1.	EE-10	JDA2324WSOB00154	289.94	Renewal of Road	15.06.2023

Details are available at Procurement Portal website www.sppp.rajasthan.gov.in, www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in and www.jda.urban.rajasthan.gov.in.

Executive Engineer & TA to Dir.Engg-I

Raj.Samwad/C/23/3073

VINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED

Registered Office: B/H INTERNATIONAL HOTEL, NAROL-ISANPUR ROAD NAROL, AHMEDABAD - 382405, GUJARAT
Website: www.vinnyoverseas.in | CIN: L51909GJ1992PLC017742

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31st March 2023 (Audited)	31st Dec 2022 (Audited)	31st March 2022 (Audited)	31st Mar 2022 (Audited)
Revenue from operations	3441.05	2009.30	2964.67	10641.51
Other income	7.36	9.06	8.54	20.71
Total Income	3448.41	2018.36	2973.21	10662.22
Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	172.51	-19.66	-102.7	340.25
Profit (Loss) for the period from continuing operations	106.84	-27.37	-57.64	240.73
Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-
Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) from Discontinued operations (after tax)	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) for the period	106.84	-27.37	-57.64	240.73
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	96.17	-25.64	-55.89	235.26
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share Rs. 10/- each)	2326.23	1011.41	919.46	2326.23
Earnings per equity share (for continuing & discontinued operation):				
- Basic	0.05	-0.01	-0.02	0.1
- Diluted	0.05	-0.01	-0.02	0.1

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results for the quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2023, filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone Financial Results for quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company website (www.vinnyoverseas.in).

By order of the board
For VINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED
Sd/-
Hiralal jagdishchandra Parekh
Managing Director

Place : Ahmedabad, India
Date : May 26, 2023

CONNECT BROADBAND

QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED

CIN : L00000MH1946PLC197474

Regd. Office : Plot No. 196 Flat No 6, Dinkar Apartment, Ulkanagri, Behind Gayakwad Classes, Aurangabad (Maharashtra)- 431005, Tel : 0240-2320750-51
Corporate Office : B-71, Phase VII, Industrial Area, Mohali (Punjab) - 160055, Tel : 0172-5090000
Email: secretarial@infotelconnect.com, Website: www.connectzone.in

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2023

(Rs. in Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations	7,584.29	9,766.94	11,452.16	39,625.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,881.18)	(2,952.52)	(2,642.95)	(10,500.88)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,881.18)	(2,952.52)	(2,642.95)	(10,500.88)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,881.18)	(2,952.52)	(2,642.95)	(10,500.88)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,881.74)	(2,946.54)	(2,630.56)	(10,509.35)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re. 1/- each)	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			(244,633.11)	(234,123.76)
Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (In Rs.)	(0.47)	(0.48)	(0.43)	(1.72)
* Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (EPS) is not annualised for the quarter ended March 31, 2023, quarter ended December 31, 2022 and March 31, 2022.				

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.connectzone.in).

By Order of the Board
For QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED
Dinesh Ashokrao Kadam
Whole Time Director
(DIN: 08282276)

Date : May 26, 2023
Place of Signing : Aurangabad

PURAVANKARA

PURAVANKARA LIMITED
Registered Office: No.130/1, Ulsoor Road, Bengaluru-560 042, India
Corporate Identification Number: L45200KA1986PLC051571
Email: investors@puravankara.com
Tel: +91-80-43439999 | Fax: +91-80-2559 9350

Extract of standalone and consolidated audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023

(₹ Crores, except share and per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Preceding Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Preceding Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	248.52	246.49	109.96	648.24	730.31	388.99	392.45	295.55	1,235.77	954.70
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.71	30.36	(9.49)	128.35	307.18	1.25	28.79	(26.39)	55.44	285.78
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.71	30.36	(9.49)	128.35	307.18	1.25	28.79	(26.39)	55.44	285.78
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.49	24.17	(6.44)	114.24	166.07	26.75	22.55	(20.06)	66.48	147.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	37.42	23.21	(6.14)	111.75	166.44	28.32	21.29	(21.99)	63.29	146.04
6	Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 5/share)	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1,660.52	1,687.35	-	-	-	1,866.19	1,923.48
8	Earnings Per share (before extraordinary items) (nominal value ₹ 5 per share) (not annualised)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80	6.22
	Basic : (₹)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80	6.22
	Diluted : (₹)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80	6.22

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended 31st March 2023 audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website at www.puravankara.com.
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 26-05-2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Puravankara Limited
Nani R Choksey
Vice-Chairman & Whole-time Director
DIN 00504555

Bengaluru
May 26, 2023

STEL Holdings Limited

CIN: L65993KL1990PLC005811 | Regd. Office: 24/1624, Bristow Road, Willingdon Island, Cochin - 682003, Kerala. Email: secretarial@stelholdings.com, Website: www.stelholdings.com

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

₹ in lakhs

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED				
	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
	31.3.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.3.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,318.83	1,291.24	1,716.17	2,007.09	1,318.83	1,291.24	1,716.17	2,007.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities before Tax	1,291.42	1,278.75	1,642.35	1,944.25	1,291.22	1,278.75	1,641.30	1,943.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	965.76	964.97	1,226.94	1,461.76	965.55	964.97	1,225.90	1,460.82
4	Total comprehensive income / (Loss) for the period	(8,388.74)	(13,102.77)	7,505.10	(3,858.17)	7,156.31	(13,102.77)	7,504.05	(3,859.12)
5	Equity Share Capital	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)			79,583.37	72,078.28			79,574.38	72,070.33
7 (i)	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 each) Basic & Diluted	5.23	5.23	6.65	7.92	5.23	5.23	6.64	7.92
7 (ii)	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 each) Basic & Diluted	5.23	5.23	6.65	7.92	5.23	5.23	6.64	7.92

- Notes:-
- The above Audited Financial Results of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 25, 2023. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out the audit of the aforesaid results.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results are available on the website of the stock exchanges i.e www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website (www.stelholdings.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
Abraham Ithype
Wholtime Director
(DIN: 02717344)

Cochin
May, 25, 2023

POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office: Plot No.77, Jubilee Enclave, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana.
Phone: 040-30444418, CIN: L74140TG1999PLC032156, Email - cs@powermech.net, Website: www.powermechprojects.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

(Rs. in Mns)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2022 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2022 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	11,579.77	8,936.79	8,861.35	35,320.86	26,311.29	11,741.04	9,091.06	9,023.97	36,011.88	27,104.84
2	Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,012.46	700.33	677.56	2,818.58	1,873.42	997.56	694.76	648.91	2,799.81	1,846.78
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,012.46	700.33	677.56	2,818.58	1,873.42	997.56	694.76	648.91	2,799.81	1,846.78
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	760.72	512.83	498.24	2,092.96	1,409.48	752.04	506.20	476.03	2,091.18	1,390.02
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	759.03	515.98	500.40	2,100.71	1,422.12	734.17	509.87	478.08	2,092.83	1,384.60
6	Paid up equity share capital	149.06	149.06	147.11	149.06	147.11	149.06	149.06	147.11	149.06	147.11
7	Other equity				12,115.51	9,788.82				12,605.70	10,286.89
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	51.03	34.43	33.87	141.38	95.81	50.45	33.99	32.36	141.26	94.49

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.powermechprojects.com and also available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
- The above Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 26, 2023.
- Figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial years ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 and published figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.
- The Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 26, 2023 has recommended a final dividend of Rs. 2.00 per equity share of face value of Rs.10 each which is subject to approval of the shareholders.
- Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period classification.

For and on behalf of
POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED
Sd/-
S. Kishore Babu
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00971313

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 26-05-2023

optiemus

OPTIEMUS INFRACOM LIMITED

STEL Holdings Limited

CIN: L65993KL1990PLC005811 | Regd. Office: 24/1624, Bristow Road, Willingdon Island, Cochin - 682003, Kerala. Email: secretarial@stelholdings.com, Website: www.stelholdings.com

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

₹ in lakhs

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	31.3.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.3.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED
1 Total Income from Operations	1,318.83	1,291.24	1,716.17	2,007.09	1,318.83	1,291.24	1,716.17	2,007.09
2 Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities before Tax	1,291.42	1,278.75	1,642.35	1,944.25	1,291.22	1,278.75	1,641.30	1,943.31
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	965.76	964.97	1,226.94	1,461.76	965.55	964.97	1,225.90	1,460.82
4 Total comprehensive income / (Loss) for the period	(8,388.74)	(13,102.77)	7,505.10	(3,858.17)	7,156.31	(13,102.77)	7,504.05	(3,859.12)
5 Equity Share Capital	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54
6 Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)			79,583.37	72,078.28			79,574.38	72,070.33
7 (i) Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 each) Basic & Diluted	5.23	5.23	6.65	7.92	5.23	5.23	6.64	7.92
7 (ii) Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 each) Basic & Diluted	5.23	5.23	6.65	7.92	5.23	5.23	6.64	7.92

Notes:- 1. The above Audited Financial Results of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 25, 2023. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out the audit of the aforesaid results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results are available on the website of the stock exchanges i.e www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website (www.stelholdings.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Abraham Ithiyape
Wholetime Director
(DIN: 02717344)

Cochin
May, 25, 2023

THE WATERBASE LIMITED

Regd Office : Ananthapuram Village T P Gudur Mandal, Nellore, Andhra Pradesh -524 344. Ph: +91-9100018037
E-mail : investor@waterbaseindia.com | Website : www.waterbaseindia.com | CIN : L05005AP1987PLC018436

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results For The Quarter And Year Ended March 31, 2023

(Rs.in Lakhs except per share data)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		Mar 31, 2023	Mar 31, 2022	Mar 31, 2023	Mar 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income	6,690.83	3,919.48	39,672.27	39,672.27
2.	Net profit before Tax and exceptional items	(229.19)	(814.12)	(436.98)	(436.98)
3.	Net profit before Tax and after exceptional items	(229.19)	(814.12)	(436.98)	(436.98)
4.	Net profit after tax and exceptional items	(190.51)	(620.37)	(347.70)	(347.70)
5.	Total Comprehensive income (after tax)	(173.81)	(622.73)	(329.34)	(329.34)
6.	Equity share capital(Face value of Rs.10/- per equity share)	4,142.68	4,142.68	4,142.68	4,142.68
7.	Other equity	-	-	-	14,128.23
8.	Earnings Per share (of Rs.10/- each)				
	(a) Basic	(0.46)	(1.50)	(0.84)	(0.84)
	(b) Diluted	(0.46)	(1.50)	(0.84)	(0.84)

Notes :
1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 25, 2023.
2. Additional information on Audited standalone financial results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023 is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	Mar 31, 2023	Mar 31, 2022	Mar 31, 2023	Mar 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income	6,690.83	3,919.48	30,672.27	30,672.27
Net profit before Tax and exceptional items	(229.12)	(812.59)	(436.08)	(436.08)
Net profit before Tax and after exceptional items	(229.12)	(812.59)	(436.08)	(436.08)
Net profit after tax and exceptional items	(190.43)	(618.84)	(346.80)	(346.80)
Total Comprehensive income (after tax)	(173.74)	(621.20)	(328.44)	(328.44)

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31,2023 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.waterbaseindia.com

On behalf of Board of Directors
Varun Aditya Thapar
Director
DIN: 02322660

Place : New Delhi
Date : May 25, 2023

PURAVANKARA

PURAVANKARA LIMITED

Registered Office: No.130/1, Ulsoor Road, Bengaluru-560 042, India
Corporate Identification Number: L45200KA1986PLC051571
Email: investors@puravankara.com
Tel: +91-80-43439999 | Fax: +91-80-2559 9350

Extract of standalone and consolidated audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023

(₹/Crores, except share and per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		1 Total Income from operations	248.52	246.49	109.98	648.24	730.31	388.99	392.45	295.55
2 Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.71	30.36	(9.49)	128.35	307.18	1.25	28.79	(26.39)	55.44	285.78
3 Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.71	30.36	(9.49)	128.35	307.18	1.25	28.79	(26.39)	55.44	285.78
4 Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.49	24.17	(6.44)	114.24	166.07	26.75	22.55	(20.06)	66.48	147.56
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	37.42	23.21	(6.14)	111.75	166.44	28.32	21.29	(21.99)	63.29	146.04
6 Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 5/shares)	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1,680.52	1,687.35	-	-	-	1,686.19	1,923.48
8 Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (nominal value ₹ 5 per share) (not annualised)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80	6.22
Basic : (₹)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80	6.22
Diluted : (₹)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80	6.22

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended 31st March 2023 audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website at www.puravankara.com.
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 26-05-2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Puravankara Limited
Nani R Choksey
Vice-Chairman & Whole-time Director
DIN 00504555

Bengaluru
May 26, 2023

VINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED

Registered Office: B/H INTERNATIONAL HOTEL, NAROL-ISANPUR ROAD NAROL, AHMEDABAD - 382405, GUJARAT
Website: www.vinnyoverseas.in | CIN: L51909G1992PLC017742

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31st March 2023 (Audited)	31st Dec 2022 (Audited)	31st March 2022 (Audited)	31st Mar 2023 (Audited)	31st Mar 2022 (Audited)
	Revenue from operations	3441.05	2009.30	2964.67	10641.51
Other income	7.36	9.06	8.54	20.71	13.07
Total Income	3448.41	2018.36	2973.21	10662.22	11010.98
Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	172.51	-19.66	-102.7	340.25	-595.64
Profit (Loss) for the period from continuing operations	106.84	-27.37	-57.64	240.73	-451.08
Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations (after tax)	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) for the period	106.84	-27.37	-57.64	240.73	-451.08
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	96.17	-25.64	-55.89	235.26	-444.78
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Shares Rs. 10/- each)	2326.23	1011.41	919.46	2326.23	919.46
Earnings per equity share (for continuing & discontinued operation):					
- Basic	0.05	-0.01	-0.02	0.1	-0.19
- Diluted	0.05	-0.01	-0.02	0.1	-0.19

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results for the quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2023, filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone Financial Results for quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company website (www.vinnyoverseas.in).

By order of the board
For VINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED
Sd/-
Hiralal Jagdishchandra Parekh
Managing Director

Place : Ahmedabad, India
Date : May 26, 2023

POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office: Plot No.77, Jubilee Enclave, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana.
Phone: 040-30444418, CIN: L74140TG1999PLC032156, Email - cs@powermech.net, Website: www.powermechprojects.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

(Rs. in Mns)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2022 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2022 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)
		1 Total income from operations	11,579.77	8,936.79	8,861.35	35,320.86	26,311.29	11,741.04	9,091.06	9,023.97	36,011.88
2 Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,012.46	700.33	677.56	2,818.58	1,873.42	997.56	694.76	648.91	2,799.81	1,846.78	
3 Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,012.46	700.33	677.56	2,818.58	1,873.42	997.56	694.76	648.91	2,799.81	1,846.78	
4 Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	760.72	512.83	498.24	2,092.96	1,409.48	752.04	506.20	476.03	2,091.18	1,390.02	
5 Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	759.03	515.98	500.40	2,100.71	1,422.12	734.17	509.87	478.08	2,092.83	1,384.60	
6 Paid up equity share capital	149.06	149.06	147.11	149.06	147.11	149.06	149.06	147.11	149.06	147.11	
7 Other equity				12,115.51	9,788.82				12,605.70	10,286.89	
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)											
Basic & Diluted	51.03	34.43	33.87	141.38	95.81	50.45	33.99	32.36	141.26	94.49	

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.powermechprojects.com, and also available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
2. The above Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 26, 2023.
3. Figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial years ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 and published figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.
4. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 26, 2023 has recommended a final dividend of Rs. 2.00 per equity share of face value of Rs. 10 each which is subject to approval of the shareholders.
5. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period classification.

For and on behalf of
POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED
Sd/-
S. Kishore Babu
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00971313

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 26-05-2023

CONNECT BROADBAND QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED

CIN : L00000MH1946PLC197474
Regd. Office : Plot No. 196 Flat No 6, Dinkar Apartment, Ulkanagri, Behind Gayakwad Classes, Aurangabad (Maharashtra) - 431005, Tel : 0240-2320750-51
Corporate Office : B-71, Phase VII, Industrial Area, Mohali (Punjab) - 160055, Tel : 0172-5090000
Email: secretarial@infotelconnect.com, Website: www.connectzone.in

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2023

(Rs. in Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations	7,584.29	9,766.94	11,452.16	39,625.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,881.18)	(2,952.52)	(2,642.95)	(10,500.88)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,881.18)	(2,952.52)	(2,642.95)	(10,500.88)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(2,881.18)	(2,952.52)	(2,642.95)	(10,500.88)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,881.74)	(2,946.54)	(2,630.56)	(10,509.35)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re. 1/- each)	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				(244,633.11)
Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (In Rs.) * Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (EPS) is not annualised for the quarter ended March 31, 2023, quarter ended December 31, 2022 and March 31, 2022.	(0.47)	(0.48)	(0.43)	(1.72)

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.connectzone.in).

By Order of the Board
For QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED
Dinesh Ashokrao Kadam
Whole Time Director
(DIN: 08282276)

Date : May 26, 2023
Place of Signing : Aurangabad

OPTIEMUS INFRACOM LIMITED

CIN: L64200DL1993PLC054086
Registered Office: K-20, Second Floor, Lajpat Nagar - II, New Delhi - 110024
Corporate Office: D-348, Sector-63, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201307
Website: www.optiemus.com | Email: info@optiemus.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

Figures in lakhs except EPS

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		31.03.2022	
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022		
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	
1 Total income from operations (net)	17,569.87	14,831.94	16,027.77	59,727.15	42,973.02	34,049.83	32,668.47	19,450.22	1,17,388.10	47,163.22	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,058.46	597.32	1,005.68	4,265.04	2,577.01	2,786.77	1,438.97	351.37	6,005.53	558.37	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,058.46	597.32	1,005.68	4,265.04	2,577.01	2,371.13	1,306.80	589.30	5,313.85	469.30	

TPSODL

TP SOUTHERN ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

(Procurement Department)

Call Center/Training Center- Duduma Colony,
Ambagada, Berhampur, Odisha-760006

CORRIGENDUM

Date: 27.05.2023

EMD values of the NITs have been revised as mentioned in the table below:

Sl. No.	Tender Description	NIT Number	Published Date	EMD (Rs.)	Revised EMD (Rs.)	Tender Fee inclusive of GST (Rs.)	Last date and time of Payment of Tender Fee
1.	Rate Contract for Hiring of Counter Associates for Revenue Counters in PAN TPSODL	TPSODL/OT/2023-24/020	25.05.2023	3Lacs	1 Lac	5,000/-	05.06.2023; 18:00 Hrs.
2.	Rate Contract for Door-to-Door Collection and Disconnection of LT consumers in PAN TPSODL	TPSODL/OT/2023-24/021	25.05.2023	1 Lac	3 Lacs	5,000/-	05.06.2023; 18:00 Hrs.

For detailed tender, please visit Tender Section on TPSODL website
<https://www.tpsouthernodisha.com>

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Indira Circle, Jawahar Lal Nehru Marg, Jaipur-302004

No : JDA/EE&TA to Dir.Engg.-I/2023-24/D-57 Dated : 26.05.2023

NOTICE INVITING BID

NIB No. : EE & TA to Dir.Engg.-I/08/2023-24

Bids are invited for works given below in various zones as per details given :-

S. No.	Zone	UBN No.	Cost of Work (Lacs)	Nature of Work	Last Date
1.	EE-10	JDA2324WSOB00154	289.94	Renewal of Road	15.06.2023

Details are available at Procurement Portal website www.sppp.rajasthan.gov.in,
www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in and www.jda.urban.rajasthan.gov.in.Executive Engineer &
TA to Dir.Engg-I

Raj.Samwad/C/23/3073

VINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED

Registered Office: B/H INTERNATIONAL HOTEL, NAROL-ISANPUR ROAD NAROL, AHMEDABAD - 382405, GUJARAT
Website: www.vinnyoverseas.in | CIN: L51909GJ1992PLC017742

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	31st March 2023 (Audited)	31st Dec 2022 (Audited)	31st March 2022 (Audited)	31st Mar 2023 (Audited)	31st Mar 2022 (Audited)
Revenue from operations	3441.05	2009.30	2964.67	10641.51	10997.91
Other income	7.36	9.06	8.54	20.71	13.07
Total Income	3448.41	2018.36	2973.21	10662.22	11010.98
Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	172.51	-19.66	-102.7	340.25	-595.64
Profit (Loss) for the period from continuing operations	106.84	-27.37	-57.64	240.73	-451.08
Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations (after tax)	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) for the period	106.84	-27.37	-57.64	240.73	-451.08
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	96.17	-25.64	-55.89	235.26	-444.78
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share Rs. 10/- each)	2326.23	1011.41	919.46	2326.23	919.46
Earnings per equity share (for continuing & discontinued operation):					
- Basic	0.05	-0.01	-0.02	0.1	-0.19
- Diluted	0.05	-0.01	-0.02	0.1	-0.19

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results for the quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2023, filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone Financial Results for quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company website (www.vinnyoverseas.in).By order of the board
For VINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED
Sd/-
Hiralal Jagdishchandra Parekh
Managing DirectorPlace : Ahmedabad, India
Date : May 26, 2023

CONNECT BROADBAND

QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED

CIN : L00000MH1946PLC197474

Regd. Office : Plot No. 196 Flat No 6, Dinkar Apartment, Ulkanagri, Behind Gayakwad Classes,
Aurangabad (Maharashtra)- 431005, Tel : 0240-2320750-51
Corporate Office : B-71, Phase VII, Industrial Area, Mohali (Punjab) - 160055, Tel : 0172-5090000
Email: secretarial@infotelconnect.com, Website: www.connectzone.in

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2023

(Rs. in Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
	31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations	7,584.29	9,766.94	11,452.16	39,625.41	43,789.15
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,881.18)	(2,952.52)	(2,642.95)	(10,500.88)	(11,723.08)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,881.18)	(2,952.52)	(2,642.95)	(10,500.88)	(11,723.08)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,881.18)	(2,952.52)	(2,642.95)	(10,500.88)	(11,723.08)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,881.74)	(2,946.54)	(2,630.56)	(10,509.35)	(11,634.30)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re. 1/- each)	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				(244,633.11)	(234,123.76)
Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (In Rs.)	(0.47)	(0.48)	(0.43)	(1.72)	(1.91)
* Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (EPS) is not annualised for the quarter ended March 31, 2023, quarter ended December 31, 2022 and March 31, 2022.					

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.connectzone.in).By Order of the Board
For QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED
Dinesh Ashokrao Kadam
Whole Time Director
(DIN: 08282276)Date : May 26, 2023
Place of Signing : Aurangabad

PURAVANKARA

PURAVANKARA LIMITED

Registered Office: No.130/1, Ulsoor Road, Bengaluru-560 042, India

Corporate Identification Number: L45200KA1986PLC051571

Email: investors@puravankara.com

Tel: +91-80-43439999 | Fax: +91-80-2559 9350

Extract of standalone and consolidated audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023

(₹ Crores, except share and per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	248.52	246.49	109.96	648.24	730.31	388.99	392.45	295.55	1,235.77	954.70
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.71	30.36	(9.49)	128.35	307.18	1.25	28.79	(26.39)	55.44	285.78
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.71	30.36	(9.49)	128.35	307.18	1.25	28.79	(26.39)	55.44	285.78
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.49	24.17	(6.44)	114.24	166.07	26.75	22.55	(20.06)	66.48	147.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	37.42	23.21	(6.14)	111.75	166.44	28.32	21.29	(21.99)	63.29	146.04
6	Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 5/share)	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1,860.52	1,687.35	-	-	-	1,866.19	1,923.48
8	Earnings Per share (before extraordinary items) (nominal value ₹ 5 per share) (not annualised)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80	6.22
	Basic : (₹)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80	6.22
	Diluted : (₹)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80	6.22

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended 31st March 2023 audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website at www.puravankara.com.

2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 26-05-2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Puravankara Limited

Nani R Choksey

Vice-Chairman & Whole-time Director
DIN 00504555Bengaluru
May 26, 2023

STEL Holdings Limited

CIN: L65993KL1990PLC005811 | Regd. Office: 24/1624, Bristow Road, Willingdon Island, Cochin - 682003, Kerala. Email: secretarial@stelholdings.com, Website: www.stelholdings.com

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

₹ in lakhs

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED				
	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
	31.3.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.3.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	
	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,318.83	1,291.24	1,716.17	2,007.09	1,318.83	1,291.24	1,716.17	2,007.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities before Tax	1,291.42	1,278.75	1,642.35	1,944.25	1,291.22	1,278.75	1,641.30	1,943.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	965.76	964.97	1,226.94	1,461.76	965.55	964.97	1,225.90	1,460.82
4	Total comprehensive income / (Loss) for the period	(8,388.74)	(13,102.77)	7,505.10	(3,858.17)	7,156.31	(13,102.77)	7,504.05	(3,859.12)
5	Equity Share Capital	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)			79,583.37	72,078.28			79,574.38	72,070.33
7 (i)	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 each) Basic & Diluted	5.23	5.23	6.65	7.92	5.23	5.23	6.64	7.92
7 (ii)	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 each) Basic & Diluted	5.23	5.23	6.65	7.92	5.23	5.23	6.64	7.92

Notes:- 1. The above Audited Financial Results of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 25, 2023. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out the audit of the aforesaid results.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results are available on the website of the stock exchanges i.e www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website (www.stelholdings.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

Abraham Ithype

Wholtime Director
(DIN: 02717344)Cochin
May, 25, 2023

POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office: Plot No.77, Jubilee Enclave, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana.
Phone: 040-30444418, CIN: L74140TG1999PLC032156, Email - cs@powermech.net, Website: www.powermechprojects.comEXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

(Rs. in Mns)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2022 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2022 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	11,579.77	8,936.79	8,861.35	35,320.86	26,311.29	11,741.04	9,091.06	9,023.97	36,011.88	27,104.84
2	Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,012.46	700.33	677.56	2,818.58	1,873.42	997.56	694.76	648.91	2,799.81	1,846.78
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,012.46	700.33	677.56	2,818.58	1,873.42	997.56	694.76	648.91	2,799.81	1,846.78
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	760.72	512.83	498.24	2,092.96	1,409.48	752.04	506.20	476.03	2,091.18	1,390.02
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	759.03	515.98	500.40	2,100.71	1,422.12	734.17	509.87	478.08	2,092.83	1,384.60
6	Paid up equity share capital	149.06	149.06	147.11	149.06	147.11	149.06	149.06	147.11	149.06	147.11
7	Other equity				12,115.51	9,788.82				12,605.70	10,286.89
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	51.03	34.43	33.87	141.38	95.81	50.45	33.99	32.36	141.26	94.49

NOTES:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.powermechprojects.com and also available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.2. The above Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 26, 2023.

3. Figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial years ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 and published figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.

4

IDFC First Bank Limited

(erstwhile Capital First Limited and amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited)
 CIN : L65110TN2014PLC097792
 Registered Office - KRM Towers, 8th Floor, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai- 600031.
 Tel. : +91 44 4564 4000 | Fax: +91 44 4564 4022



APPENDIX IV [Rule 8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable property)

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the IDFC FIRST Bank Limited (erstwhile Capital First Limited and amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited) under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 27.11.2021 calling upon the borrower, co-borrowers and guarantors 1. Gargee Saha, 2. Mina Saha, To repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.18,99,533.16/- (Rupees Eighteen Lac Ninety Nine Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Three And Sixteen Paise Only) as on 23.11.2021 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Demand notice.

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this 20th day of May 2023. The borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the IDFC First Bank Limited (erstwhile Capital First Limited and amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited) for an amount of Rs. 18,99,533.16/- (Rupees Eighteen Lac Ninety Nine Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Three And Sixteen Paise Only) and interest thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub - Section (8) Of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the Immovable properties.

All That Piece And Parcel Of One Residential Land Measuring 2 Kathas 4 Chattaks 12 Sq. Ft., Appertaining R.S. Plot No - 1108, Recorded Under R.S. Khatian No. 4559/1, J.L. No. 110(88), Situated Within Mouza Siliguri, Pargana Baikunthapur, Within The Jurisdiction Of Police Station Siliguri, Within Ward No. 6 Under Siliguri Municipal Corporation Area, District Of Darjeeling And Bounded As
 East: 10 Ft Wide Road, West: Land Of Vendors, North: Land Of Sri Narayan Chandra Saha, South: Land Of Vendors

Date: 20th May 2023
 Place: Darjeeling
 Loan Account No.: 1728474 & 33845663.
 Authorised Officer
 IDFC FIRST Bank Limited
 (erstwhile Capital First Limited and amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited)

WIRES & FABRIKS (S.A.) LIMITED

Regd. Off. 7, Chittaranjan Avenue, Kolkata - 700 072
 Email : ig@wirefabrik.com, CIN : L29265WB1957PLC023379

Extract of Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Financial Year ended	
	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
Revenue from Operations	2901.36	2859.85	10829.85	9573.49
Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	59.67	19.98	125.47	45.79
Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	59.67	19.98	125.47	45.79
Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	34.91	27.35	134.06	93.20
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	24.61	35.35	123.76	101.20
Equity Share Capital	305.63	305.63	305.63	305.63
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	4431.21	4310.52
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each)				
(a) Basic	1.14	0.89	4.39	3.05
(b) Diluted	1.14	0.89	4.39	3.05

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.wirefabrik.com.

For Wires & Fabriks (S.A.) Ltd.
 M. Khaitan
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 00459612

Place : Jaipur
 Date : 25.05.2023
 Paper Machine Clothing * Paper Making Chemicals

CINERAD COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

CIN : L92100WB1986PLC218825

Subol Dutt Building, 13, Brabourne Road, Kolkata 700 001.

Telephone : +91 33 2231 5686, E-mail : cinerad@response.in, Website : www.cineradcommunications.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023.

(Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
	March 31, 2023	Dec 31, 2022	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2022
	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	1,376	1,109	1,047	4,962	5,697
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-1,026	-2,155	-2,042	-9,596	-7,696
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	-1,466	-2,155	-2,213	-10,036	-7,867
Equity Share Capital	520,000	520,000	520,000	520,000	520,000
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	0,000	0,000	0,000	-407,489	-397,454
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	-0.021	-0.041	-0.043	-0.186	-0.151
Basic : Diluted :	-0.021 -0.021	-0.041 -0.041	-0.043 -0.043	-0.186 -0.186	-0.151 -0.151
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	-0.021	-0.041	-0.043	-0.186	-0.151
Basic : Diluted :	-0.021 -0.021	-0.041 -0.041	-0.043 -0.043	-0.186 -0.186	-0.151 -0.151

NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31.03.2022 is available on the Company's and Stock Exchange websites.
 Company's website : <http://www.cineradcommunications.com/investor.html>
 BSE Limited : www.bseindia.com

NOTES :
 1) The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 26th May, 2023.
 2) In accordance with the requirements under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed an Audit of the financial results of Cinerad Communications Limited for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2023. There are no qualifications in the Audit report issued for the said period.

For and on behalf of the Board of
 Cinerad Communications Limited
 SD/-
 Pradeep Kumar Dega
 Director
 DIN : 00080515

Date : 26th May, 2023
 Place: Kolkata

THIRANI PROJECTS LIMITED

CIN : L45209WB1983PLC036538

Regd. Office : Subol Dutt Building, 13, Brabourne Road, Mezzanine Floor, Kolkata 700 001, (W.B.), India

Telephone : 033 2231 5686, E-mail : thiraniprojects@gmail.com, Website : www.thiraniprojects.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
	March 31, 2023	Dec 31, 2022	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2022
	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	3,685	25,054	13,380	78,490	83,551
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-113,481	16,782	-37,674	-68,340	14,878
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	-113,481	16,782	-38,341	-68,340	14,211
Equity Share Capital	2,021,288	2,021,288	2,021,288	2,021,288	2,021,288
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	0,000	0,000	0,000	-92,020	-142,173
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	-0.561	0.083	-0.190	-0.338	0.070
Basic : Diluted :	-0.561 -0.561	0.083 0.083	-0.190 -0.190	-0.338 -0.338	0.070 0.070
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	-0.561	0.083	-0.190	-0.338	0.070
Basic : Diluted :	-0.561 -0.561	0.083 0.083	-0.190 -0.190	-0.338 -0.338	0.070 0.070

NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2022 is available on the Stock Exchange websites.
 Company's website : <http://www.thiraniprojects.com/financial-result.php>
 BSE Limited : www.bseindia.com

NOTES :
 1) The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 26th May 2023.
 2) In accordance with the requirements under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed an Audit of the financial results of Thirani Projects Limited for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023. There are no qualifications in the Audit report issued for the said period.

For and on behalf of the Board of
 Thirani Projects Limited
 SD/-
 Utpal Dey
 Managing Director
 DIN : 06931935

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 26th May 2023

S. E. RAILWAY - TENDER

Tender Notice No. PCMM/GENL/TP/2023/28, Dated: 26/05/2023, Tender for "E" Procurement System. The Principal Chief Materials Manager, South Eastern Railway, Hd. Qrs. Office (5th Floor), New Administrative Building, 11, Garden Reach Road, Kolkata-700043 for and on behalf of the President of India invites open E-tenders which have been uploaded on website www.ireps.gov.in as follows. All the tenders will be closed at 14.00 hrs. SI.No.; Tender No.; Due Date; Brief Description; Quantity & EMD required or not, if yes please mention the amount are as follows:
 1; 45223174A; 09.06.2023; Heavy duty 24 Pin Couplers; 563 sets & ₹ 91,550.
 (i) IG235568; 14.06.2023; Electronic L.C. Gate Telephone System. Item No. 1. Power supply System with MF Battery of 12V/24V DC (12V DC) etc., Item No. 2. Slave Telephone for Electronic LC gate telephone system etc., Item No. 3 Master Telephone unit with voice logging facility for Electronic LC Gate etc.; Item No. 1: 190 nos. Item No. 2: 238 nos. Item no. 3: 84 nos. & ₹ 1,38,900. 2; 77233042; 15.06.2023; Paint, Black, Enamel, Synthetic Exterior. Matl. & Spec: IS:8662/2004 with additional requirements of (1) RDSO Amend. No. 1 (Rev. 0) for pigment content to IS: 8662/2004 w.e.f. 01.08.2016 (2) ICF/MD/SPEC-045 (Issue status 02, Rev.-03) dated 14.06.2007 & (3) RDSO Amend. No. 1A (Rev.-1.0). (Shelf life of this item is 12 months); 38000 Ltrs. & ₹ 64,570. 3; 46233105; 19.06.2023; 200 A 4 Pole Power Contactor for 750V AC; 520 nos. & ₹ 1,01,650. 4; GEM/2023/B/3449390; 12.06.2023; XLPE Cables for working voltage from 3.3 KV; 5000 Mtrs. & ₹ 1,08,330. (i) 77233024A; 03.07.2023; Gentian Blue (RAL-5010), Paint, with RDSO Amendment No. 1A (Rev. 1.0, effective from June-2020) as an additional requirement. Matl. & Spec.: IS:8662 (2004), Rev.-2, with additional requirement of ICF/MD/SPEC.-045, issue status-02, Rev.-3, dated 14.06.2007, along with RDSO Amend. No.-01 (Rev.-0) for pigment content. (Shelf life of this item is 12 months); 64000 Ltrs. & Exempted. Interested tenderers may visit website www.ireps.gov.in for full details/description/ specification of the tenders and submit their bids online. In no case manual tenders for these items will be accepted. N.B: Prospective Bidders may regularly visit www.ireps.gov.in to participate in all other tenders. (PR-214)

SHREE SECURITIES LIMITED

CIN : L65929WB1994PLC061930

Regd. Office : Office No. 427, Rangoli Forum Mall, 212, Girish Ghosh Road, Belur, Howrah-711202, West Bengal, India

Telephone : 033 2231 3366, E-mail : ssl_1994@yahoo.com, Website : www.shreeseindia.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023.

(Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
	March 31, 2023	Dec 31, 2022	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2022
	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	5,510	12,745	8,987	44,076	47,154
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-48,586	11,643	7,168	-21,711	30,270
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	-48,586	11,643	7,168	-21,711	30,270
Equity Share Capital	7980,000	7980,000	7980,000	7980,000	7980,000
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	0,000	0,000	0,000	-5583,380	-5464,380
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	-0.061	0.015	0.009	-0.027	0.038
Basic : Diluted :	-0.061 -0.061	0.015 0.015	0.009 0.009	-0.027 -0.027	0.038 0.038
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	-0.061	0.015	0.009	-0.027	0.038
Basic : Diluted :	-0.061 -0.061	0.015 0.015	0.009 0.009	-0.027 -0.027	0.038 0.038

NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2023 is available on the Stock Exchange websites.
 Company's website : <http://shreeseindia.com/invr.html>
 BSE Limited : www.bseindia.com

NOTES :
 1) The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 26th May, 2023.
 2) In accordance with the requirements under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed an Audit of the financial results of Shree Securities Limited for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023. There are no qualifications in the Audit report issued for the said period.

For and on behalf of the Board of
 Shree Securities Limited
 SD/-
 Bhavya Dhiman
 (Managing Director)
 DIN : 09542964

Date : 26th May, 2023
 Place: Kolkata

PURAVANKARA

PURAVANKARA LIMITED

Registered Office: No.130/1, Ulsoor Road, Bengaluru-560 042, India

Corporate Identification Number: L45200KA1986PLC051571

Email: investors@puravankara.com

Tel: +91-80-43439999 | Fax: +91-80-2559 9350

Extract of standalone and consolidated audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023

(₹/Crores, except share and per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	248.52	246.49	109.98	648.24	730.31	388.99	392.45	295.55	1,235.77	954.70
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.71	30.36	(9.49)	128.35	307.18	1.25	28.79	(26.39)	55.44	285.78
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.71	30.36	(9.49)	128.35	307.18	1.25	28.79	(26.39)	55.44	285.78
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.49	24.17	(6.44)	114.24	166.07	26.75	22.55	(20.06)	66.48	147.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	37.42	23.21	(6.14)	111.75	166.44	28.32	21.29	(21.99)	63.29	146.04
6	Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 5/share)	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1,880.52	1,687.35	-	-	-	1,868.19	1,923.48
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (nominal value ₹ 5 per share) (not annualised)										
	Basic : (₹)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80	6.22
	Diluted : (₹)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80	6.22

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended 31st March 2023 audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website at www.puravankara.com.
 2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 26-05-2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
 Puravankara Limited

Nani R Choksey
 Vice-Chairman & Whole-time Director
 DIN 00504555

Bengaluru
 May 26, 2023



STEL Holdings Limited
CIN: L65993KL1990PLC005811 | Regd. Office: 24/1624, Bristow Road, Willingdon Island, Cochin - 682003, Kerala. Email: secretarial@stelholdings.com, Website: www.stelholdings.com

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

₹ in Lakhs

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	31.3.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.3.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED
1 Total Income from Operations	1,318.83	1,291.24	1,716.17	2,007.09	1,318.83	1,291.24	1,716.17	2,007.09
2 Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities before Tax	1,291.42	1,278.75	1,642.35	1,944.25	1,291.22	1,278.75	1,641.30	1,943.31
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	965.76	964.97	1,226.94	1,461.76	965.55	964.97	1,225.90	1,460.82
4 Total comprehensive income / (Loss) for the period	(8,388.74)	(13,102.77)	7,505.10	(3,858.17)	7,156.31	(13,102.77)	7,504.05	(3,859.12)
5 Equity Share Capital	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54
6 Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)			79,583.37	72,078.28			79,574.38	72,070.33
7 (i) Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 each) Basic & Diluted	5.23	5.23	6.65	7.92	5.23	5.23	6.64	7.92
7 (ii) Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 each) Basic & Diluted	5.23	5.23	6.65	7.92	5.23	5.23	6.64	7.92

Notes:- 1. The above Audited Financial Results of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 25, 2023. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out the audit of the aforesaid results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results are available on the website of the stock exchanges i.e www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website (www.stelholdings.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Abraham Ittyype
Wholetime Director
(DIN: 02717344)

Cochin
May, 25, 2023

THE WATERBASE LIMITED
Regd Office : Ananthapuram Village T P Gudur Mandal, Nellore, Andhra Pradesh -524 344. Ph: +91-9100018037
E-mail : investor@waterbaseindia.com | Website : www.waterbaseindia.com | CIN : L05005AP1987PLC018436

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results For The Quarter And Year Ended March 31, 2023

(Rs.in Lakhs except per share data)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		Mar 31, 2023	Mar 31, 2022	Mar 31, 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income	6,690.83	3,919.48	39,672.27
2.	Net profit before Tax and exceptional items	(229.19)	(814.12)	(436.98)
3.	Net profit before Tax and after exceptional items	(229.19)	(814.12)	(436.98)
4.	Net profit after tax and exceptional items	(190.51)	(620.37)	(347.70)
5.	Total Comprehensive income (after tax)	(173.81)	(622.73)	(329.34)
6.	Equity share capital(Face value of Rs.10/- per equity share)	4,142.68	4,142.68	4,142.68
7.	Other equity	-	-	14,128.23
8.	Earnings Per share (of Rs.10/- each)			
	(a) Basic	(0.46)	(1.50)	(0.84)
	(b) Diluted	(0.46)	(1.50)	(0.84)

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 25, 2023.
- Additional information on Audited standalone financial results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023 is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	Mar 31, 2023	Mar 31, 2022	Mar 31, 2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	6,690.83	3,919.48	30,672.27
Net profit before Tax and exceptional items	(229.12)	(812.59)	(436.08)
Net profit before Tax and after exceptional items	(229.12)	(812.59)	(436.08)
Net profit after tax and exceptional items	(190.43)	(618.84)	(346.80)
Total Comprehensive income (after tax)	(173.74)	(621.20)	(328.44)

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.waterbaseindia.com

On behalf of Board of Directors
Varun Aditya Thapar
Director
DIN: 02322660

Place : New Delhi
Date : May 25, 2023

PURAVANKARA
PURAVANKARA LIMITED
Registered Office: No.130/1, Ulsoor Road, Bengaluru-560 042, India
Corporate Identification Number: L45200KA1986PLC051571
Email: investors@puravankara.com
Tel: +91-80-43439999 | Fax: +91-80-2559 9350

Extract of standalone and consolidated audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023

(₹/Crores, except share and per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from operations	248.52	246.49	109.98	648.24	730.31	388.99	392.45	295.55	1,235.77	954.70
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.71	30.36	(9.49)	128.35	307.18	1.25	28.79	(26.39)	55.44	285.78
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.71	30.36	(9.49)	128.35	307.18	1.25	28.79	(26.39)	55.44	285.78
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.49	24.17	(6.44)	114.24	166.07	26.75	22.55	(20.06)	66.48	147.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	37.42	23.21	(6.14)	111.75	166.44	28.32	21.29	(21.99)	63.29	146.04
6	Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 5/share)	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1,680.52	1,687.35	-	-	-	1,868.19	1,923.48
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (nominal value ₹ 5 per share) (not annualised)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80	6.22
	Basic : (₹)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80	6.22
	Diluted : (₹)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80	6.22

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended 31st March 2023 audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website at www.puravankara.com.
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 26-05-2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Puravankara Limited
Nani R Choksey
Vice-Chairman & Whole-time Director
DIN 00504555

Bengaluru
May 26, 2023

POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED
Registered & Corporate Office: Plot No.77, Jubilee Enclave, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana.
Phone: 040-30444418, CIN: L74140TG1999PLC032156, Email - cs@powermech.net, Website: www.powermechprojects.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

(Rs. in Mns)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2022 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2022 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	11,579.77	8,936.79	8,861.35	35,320.86	26,311.29	11,741.04	9,091.06	9,023.97	36,011.88	27,104.84
2	Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,012.46	700.33	677.56	2,818.58	1,873.42	997.56	694.76	648.91	2,799.81	1,846.78
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,012.46	700.33	677.56	2,818.58	1,873.42	997.56	694.76	648.91	2,799.81	1,846.78
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	760.72	512.83	498.24	2,092.96	1,409.48	752.04	506.20	476.03	2,091.18	1,390.02
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	759.03	515.98	500.40	2,100.71	1,422.12	734.17	509.87	478.08	2,092.83	1,384.60
6	Paid up equity share capital	149.06	149.06	147.11	149.06	147.11	149.06	149.06	147.11	149.06	147.11
7	Other equity				12,115.51	9,788.82				12,605.70	10,286.89
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)										
	Basic & Diluted	51.03	34.43	33.87	141.38	95.81	50.45	33.99	32.36	141.26	94.49

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.powermechprojects.com, and also available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
- The above Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 26, 2023.
- Figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial years ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 and published figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.
- The Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 26, 2023 has recommended a final dividend of Rs. 2.00 per equity share of face value of Rs. 10 each which is subject to approval of the shareholders.
- Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period classification.

For and on behalf of
POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED
Sd/-
S. Kishore Babu
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00971313

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 26-05-2023

OPTIEMUS INFRACOM LIMITED
CIN: L64200DL1993PLC054086
Registered Office: K-20, Second Floor, Lajpat Nagar - II, New Delhi - 110024
Corporate Office: D-348, Sector-63, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201307
Website: www.optiemus.com | Email: info@optiemus.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

Figures in lakhs except EPS

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	17,569.87	14,831.94	16,027.77	59,727.15	42,973.02	34,049.83	32,668.47	19,450.22	1,17,388.10	47,163.22
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,058.46	597.32	1,005.68	4,265.04	2,577.01	2,786.77	1,438.97	351.37	6,005.53	558.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,058.46	597.32	1,005.68	4,265.04	2,577.01	2,371.13	1,306.80	589.30	5,313.85	469.30
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,567.42	709.47	711.20	3,480.22	1,852.64	1,722.35	1,257.47	282.83	4,187.64	(92.17)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1,569.12	703.41	711.20	3,479.48	1,857.24	1,724.05	1,251.40	282.37	4,186.90	(87.56)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share Rs. 10/-)	8,585.72	8,585.72	8,581.42	8,585.72	8,581.42	8,585.72	8,585.72	8,581.42	8,585.72	8,581.42
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	32,436.29	28,846.32	-	-	-	29,660.49	24,428.90
8	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
(a)	Basic	1.83	0.82	0.83	4.05	2.16	2.01	1.46	0.33	4.88	(0.10)
(b)	Diluted	1.82	0.82	0.83	4.04	2.16	2.00	1.45	0.33	4.87	(0.10)

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the audited Financial Results for the quarter & year ended March 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on company's website www.optiemus.com.
- The audited standalone & consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter & financial year ended on March 31, 2023 have been duly reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Friday, 26th May, 2023.

For and on Behalf of the Board
Optiemus Infracom Limited
Sd/-
Ashok Gupta
Executive Chairman

Place: Noida
Date: 26.05.2023

VINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED
Registered Office: B/H INTERNATIONAL HOTEL, NAROL-ISANPUR ROAD NAROL, AHMEDABAD - 382405, GUJARAT
Website: www.vinnyoverseas.in | CIN: L51909GJ1992PLC017742

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31st March 2023 (Audited)	31st Dec 2022 (Audited)	31st March 2022 (Audited)	31st Mar 2023 (Audited)	31st Mar 2022 (Audited)
Revenue from operations	3441.05	2009.30	2964.67	10641.51	10997.91
Other income	7.36	9.06	8.54	20.71	13.07
Total Income	3448.41	2018.36	2973.21	10662.22	11010.98
Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	172.51	-19.66	-102.7	340.25	-595.64
Profit (Loss) for the period from continuing operations	106.84	-27.37	-57.64	240.73	-451.08
Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) from Discontinued operations (after tax)	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) for the period	106.84	-27.37	-57.64	240.73	-451.08
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	96.17	-25.64	-55.89	235.26	-444.78
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share Rs. 10/- each)	2326.23	1011.41	919.46	2326.23	919.46
Earnings per equity share (for continuing & discontinued operation):					
- Basic	0.05	-0.01	-0.02	0.1	-0.19
- Diluted	0.05	-0.01	-0.02	0.1	-0.19

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results for the quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2023, filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone Financial Results for quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company website (www.vinnyoverseas.in).

By order of the board
For **VINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED**
Sd/-
Hiralal Jagdishchandra Parekh
Managing Director

Place : Ahmedabad, India
Date : May 26, 2023

CONNECT BROADBAND QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED
CIN : L00000MH1946PLC197474
Regd. Office : Plot No. 196 Flat No 6, Dinkar Apartment, Ukanagri, Behind Gayakwad Classes, Aurangabad (Maharashtra) - 431005, Tel : 0240-2320750-51
Corporate Office : B-71, Phase VII, Industrial Area, Mohali (Punjab) - 160055, Tel : 0172-5090000
Email : secretarial@infotelconnect.com, Website : www.connectzone.in

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2023

(

